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CITY OF STOCKTON
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT
BUILDING DIVISION, CITY HALL
STOCKTON, CALIFORNIA 95202

PERMIT

LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION
| hereby affirm that | am licansed under provisions of Chapter 8

gzgmmencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Professions
de, and my license is in full force and effect.

ROLARD CONST INC

CONTRACTOR
LICENSE NO.
LICENSE TYPE DATE

STOCKTON BUS. LIC. NO.
OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION

| hereby affirm that | am exempt from the Contractor's License Law for the
following reason (Sec. 7031.5 Business and Professions Code: Any city or county
which requires a permit to construct, alter, improve, demolish, or repair any
structure, prior to ils issuance, also requires the applicant for such permit to file a
signed statement that he is licensed pursuant to the provisions of the Contractor's
License Law (Chapter 9 commencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the
.Business and Professions Code} or that he is exemnpt therefrom and the basis for
the alleged exemption. Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any ap#vlicant for a
parmit subjects the applicant to a civil penalty of not more than five hundred
dollars ($500.):

D I, as owner of the propx , or my employees with wages as their sole
compensation, will do the work, and the structure is not intended or offered for
sale {Sec. 7044). Business and Professions Code: The Contractor’s License Law
doses not apply to an owner of 'ﬁroperty who builds or improves thereon, and who
does such work himsslf or through his own employees, provided that such
impravements are not intended or offered for sale, If, however, the building or
impravement is sold within one ysar of compistion, the owner-builder will have the
burden of proving that he did not build or improve for the purpose of sale.)

D 1, as ownsr of the property, am exclusively contracting with licensed
contractors to construct the project (Sec. 7044, Business and Prolessions Code:
The Contractor’s License Law does not apply to any owner of property who builds
or improvas thereon, and who contracts for such projects with a contractor(s)
iicansed pursuant to the Contractor's License Law.)

D | am exempt under Sec. , B & PC. for this

reason

Date Owner

NOTE: To protest the Imposition of any p t fee, !
raservation or other exaction Imposed on your project, you must file written
notice with the City Clerk's office within 90 days after approval of the project
or imposition of the fees, dedications, reservations or other exactions stating
that required pa is tendered or will be tendered when due, or that
any conditions which have been im are provided for or satisfied, under
protest, along with a statement of the actual elements of the dispute and the
legal theory forming the basls for the protest.

WORKER'S COMPENSATION DECLARATION

1 hereby affirm that | have a certificate of consent to self-insure, or a certificate
of Workers' Compensation Insurance, or a certified copy thereof (Sec. 3800, Lab. C.)
Palicy No.

Company
D Certified copy is hereby furnished. Expirgs

! This section need not be complated'if the permit is for one hundred dollars
‘ ($100) or less.
|
|

| certify that in the performance of the work for which this parmit is issued,
| shall not employ any person in any manner so as to becoma subject to the
Workers' Compensation Laws of California.

§ Date , Applicant

NOTICE TO APPLICANT: If, after making this Certificate of Exemption you should
become subject to the Workers' Cormpensation provisions of the Labor Code, you
mus1k fgrthwith comply with such provisions or this permit shall be deemed
revoked.

| certify that | have read this application and state that the above information
is correct. | agree to comply with all city and county ordinances and state laws
relating to building construction, and hereby authorizg represantatives of this city
rty fopey ion purposes.

‘
‘ SIGNED

‘ < %
| PRINT NAME\[ T~

‘ /" - e

| / APPLICATION APPROVAL

THIS PERMIT DOES NOT BECOME VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE BUILDING
OFFICIAL OR HIS DEPUTY AND FEES ARE PAID.

N AR V4%

1o enter upon the abovesmentioned proj

. Certified copy is filed with the city building Jnspectjon riment.
-J]2 - ~Applicant .
IFICATE OF EXEMPTION FROM WORNERS' CO SATION INSURANCE

Job Addrees
1212 PERFORMANCE DR

Permit Type . :
Subdivision .

[

Parcel Nbr . : 177 450 U
Geo Code . . :
Owner Nage .,

hddress . . .

ST0CXTOR
Appl Type . .
Desc of Wwork

PHONE: (209) 937-8561
24 Hr. Inspection Request
937-8560

Application Kuaber
15 02004080

-

8/14/15

COMBIFATION BUILDING PERMIT-2L
TERRA WATRE TRACT

CAL SHBETS PROPERTIES LLC
PO BOX 30370

Ch 95213

NOH RESIDENTIAL

Valuation . . : i8,000
Square ftg . : 1
Qceup Growp . F1

ROLAND CONSTRUCTION

ADD, RLT & RBEAIRS-EOF RBSIDERTIAL
RESTROCM(S)

toning . . . : IG
Const Type . : 5B

487654 22915
TRAVBLERS 40114
94491 123115
B €33

T.1.- ADDED UNISEX RESTROOK. 122 SQFT

R |

PRRNIT PBR

BLAX CHBCK PER

A18-PERNIT ISSUARCE 3R
A26~CAP. PRBS. PEB----tLl
A22 TBCH PBB/GIS - BLDG
A2 ADM GREEN BUILD SBL473
Al SB1473 GREEN BUILD
A23-CR$ PRR-,02 PNT ¥RB
ALZ-DEV. CODE MAINT PBR
A13-DEV. OVERSITE COM
A14-CLINATE ACT PLAN INPL
A15-HOUSE RLEM PRRP/INPL

LI | COR——— 7K
A17-SKIP-CONKBRCIAL---*H
A35-LAND UPDATB------- RN

AL0-KICROPILK/ INAGING-*L0
A30-PERMIT TRACKING-=~*MN

PBRKIT T0TAL

188.95
568.04
39.00
48.00
wLn
20
1,80
15.78
48.00
48.00
48.00
28,00
144,00
13.44
3.5
15.00
14.00

1,921.23

(A 15030

t i ('“’) ) . . a



f " CITY OF STOCKTON
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT

BUILDING DIVISION, CITY HALL PHONE: (209) 937-8561
STOCKTON, CALIFORNIA 95202 24 Hr. Inspection Request
PERMIT

Application Nuaher
LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION 15 00003315 ;

| hereby affirm ;that | am licensed under provisions of Chapter 9
| (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Professions
| Code, and my license is in full force and effect. ’

CONTRAGTOR LRGACY HECHANICAL Joh_Addrass Issue Date |
LIGENSE NO. , = 1212 PBRYORMANCE DR 6/23/15
LICENSE TYPE . DATE : . |
STOGKION BUS. LIG. N, Pernit Type . : COMBINATION BUILDING PERMIT-2L |
. OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION Subdivision . : THREA MATRE TRACY '
| hereby affirm that | am exempt from the Contractor's License Law for the Parcel Nor . : 177 450 724 .
following reason (Sec. 7031.5 Business and Professions Code: Any city or county
V\{hicl? requiyes' a_permit to co?struct, _altert,himprolve, ??mOHShH or re{):iirﬂany G&O COdE v
3 to it 3 i i '
Signed statement that he s hcensed pursuant to the provisions of the Contractar's Ovner Neme . : CAL SHEBTS PROPBRTIRS LLC
License Law {Chapter 9 commencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the
B s ot e e e o e e MAresa s 20 BOR 20370
e al . R
gelrlmit %é)(j)%c)ts tr?e applicgnt to a civil penalty of not mo){'e tl%,anpfll::/e hundred STOCKTOH CA 95213
ollars .): "
Q, . | h . Appl Type . . : ADD, ALY & REPAIRS-NON BBSIDENTIAL
, t ) it 1
compensr:xtior{;l,S v?mr:jeg ?he ﬁopr{(c,)%i%ytr?;rsnt!r,ui?:lll:')eo|seﬁgﬁ;1te¥|v§ggsoﬁsc>ﬁe?’éds ?oer DEGC Of HOZ‘R i HOH RBSIDBHTIAL L e

sale (Sec. 7044). Business and Professions Code: The Contractor’s License Law -
does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who CGHBINATION PBRHIT

to enter upon the above mentioned property for inspection purposes.

does such work himself or through his own employees, provided that such :
improvements are c;1ot ]iqntended or o?ered flor saIeE If,y hower\:/)er,[ dthe bllljifllding r?r V&luatlon o 20 ' 000
improvement is sold within cne year of completion, the owner-builder will have the . .
bu'?den of proving that he did not build or improve for the purpose of sale.) Squal g ftg ' 0 Zonlnq PR IG
D I, as owner of the property, am exclusively contracting with licensed OECUP Group . Fl Const TYpe v SB
contractors to construct the project (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code:
The Contractor:'s Licenseé_awhdoes not atppfly to anﬁl owner of prt?]perty w:\o bIUHEj?
or improves thereon, and who contracts for such projects with a contractor(s : (F
Iicens%d pursuant to the Contractor's License Law.) prel ﬂmﬂotas 4 COﬂﬂll;_LQD_&
¥ T
D | am exempt under Sec. , B & PC. for this ngﬁggzgg(:hmum\“ 531 16
reason
: 0LD REPUBLIC 50216
Date - Owner N
. - 1209¢3 193115 ‘
a9 |
NOTE: To pro!er?t the imposition gf any development fee, tzeldicatgm, C4 ! "’AG ! C3G r 638 ‘
reservation or other exaction imposed on your project, you must file written I 1 ne ‘
notice with the City Clerk’s office within 90 days after approval of the project REPU"CE 4 SUHP Pm{" v
or imposition of the fees, dedications, reservations or other exactions stating
that the required payment is tendered or will be tendered when due, or that .
any conditions which have been imposed are provided for or satisfied, under © = oo wecwsenana PRl aceunonemeesn e
protest, along with a statement of the actual elements of the dispute and the : : ‘
legal theory forming the basis for the protest. _ DERBIT FER 624 . 50 1
WORKER'S COMPENSATION DECLARATION . PLAN CHECK FEB 4[_{,9 . ﬁg
| hereby affirm that | have a certificate of consent to self-insure, or a certificate 13a 11 T" a8 K
of Workers' Compensation Insurance, or a certified copy thereof (Sec. 3800, Lab. C.) E"La PERMIT ISSUANCE EEE ig ' 00
| Policy No. A26-CAP. PRRS, PER====*Ll 20,00
’ Company A22 TRCK FEB/GIS - BLDG 80.56
D Certified copy is hereby furnished. Expires AZ ADH GRRRY BHILD 531473 R 10
3 7ertiﬁed copy is filed with the cityrbl;uilding insplection/depanment. Al SBI 473 GREBH BUILD 90 1
. . \ ‘ -
0l L (/22115 wbean L2 [ A23-CRS 73i-.02 DU FAB 12.49 |
CERTIFICATE OF EXEMPTION FROM wopKEﬁséampsns/Aﬂo/ 'INSURANCE A12-DBV. CODE MAINT PER 20.00
(5100 Er;ilseziction need not be completed if the permit is I/or one hundred dollars L13-DEV. OVERSITRE COH 20,09 ;
| certify that in th rf ce of the work for which this permit is issued A14'CLIHATE ACT PLAN IMPL 20 ' 00 }
certify that in the performani rl w , ;
| {Nshf(ill n,oéemploy atpy ;IJ;rson f|ncalnfy manner so as to become subject to the B15=HOUSE RLRH PREP/IHEL 10.00 |
i D;;ers ompensation ws;)pﬁ::tmla. AZO"GPMI""“'“’“""""""'tKK 60.00 }
- - - TRoesnane®
‘ NOTICE TO APPLICANT: If, aftgr making this Certificate of Exemption you should A35 LAHD UPDALB - !HN 3 ' 25 ‘
become subject to the Workers' Compensation provisions of the Labor Code, you 216 ={{ICRO§ZLM/IMGIHG- Lo 13,400 i
‘ must forthwith comply with such provisions or this permit shall be deemed ‘
revoked. A30-DRRMIT TRACKING---*MY 14,00
' | certify that | have read this application-and state that the above information o
is correct. | agree to comply with all city and county ordinances and state laws
’ | “relating to building construction, and hereby authorize representatives of this city reEmEammooe

1
J
: . / PRRUIT TOTAL 1,367.44
l; S|GNED\( ' D)P/L” /; e~ ‘
PRINT NAVE.. DAN ' | INE DA ’ &'/“‘7-—4*: 7»?)7/4‘7,
' APPLICATION APPROVAL ) e

THIS PERMIT DOES NOT BECOME VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE BUILDING
OFFICIAL OR HIS DEPUTY AND FEES ARE PAID.

N,
SIGNATURE \\ /( e e

Vo7

./




LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION

| hereby affirm that | am licensed under provisions of Chapter 9
{commencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Prolessions
Code, and my license is in full force and effect.

R ¥ B INDUSTRIAL

CONTRACTOR
LICENSE NO.
LICENSE TYPE

STOCKTON BUS. LIC. NO.
OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION

| hereby affirm that | am exempt from the Contractor's License Law for the
tollowing reason (Sec. 7031.5 Business and Profassions Code: Any city or county
which requires a permit tq. construct, altar, improve, demoalish, or repair any
structure, prior to its issuance, alsB¥equires the applicant for such permit to file a
signed statement that he is licensed pursuant to the provisions of the Contractor's
Licanse Law (Chapter 9 commencing with Section 7000} of Division 3 of the
Business and Professions Code) or that he is exempt therefrom and the basis for
the alleged exemption. Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a
permit subjects the applicant to a civil penafty of not more than five hundred
dollars ($500.):

DATE

D |, as owner of the propsrty, or my employeas with wages as their sole
compensation, will do the work, and the structure is not intended or offered for
sale (Sec. 7044). Business and Professions Code: The Contractor's License Law
does not apply t6 an owner of proparty who builds or improves thereon, and who
does such work himself or through his own émployses, provided that such
improvements are not intended or offered for sale. If, however, the building or
improvement is sold within one year of completion, the owner-builder will have the
burden of proving that he did not build or improve for the purpose of sale.)

D 1, as owner of the property, am exclusively contracting with licensed
contractors to construct the project (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code:
The Contractor’s License Law does not apply to any owner of property who builds
or improves thereon, and who coniracts for such projects with a contractor(s}
licensed pursuant to the Contractor's License Law.} .

i

Jiam exempt under Sec. ,B&PC. for this

reason

Date Owner

NOTE: To pratest the Imposition of any development fee, dedication,
reservation or other exaction imposed on your project, you must file written
notice with the City Clerk’s office within 90 daye after approval of the project
ar |m:osi1ion of the fees, dedications, reservations or ather exactions stating
that the required pay is d or will be tendered when due, or that
any conditions which have been imposed are provided for or satisfled, under
protest, along with a statement of the actual elements of the dispute and the
iegal theory forming the basis for the protest.

WORKER'S COMPENSATION DECLARATION

| hereby affirm that | have a certificate of consent to self-insure, or a certificate
of Workers' Compensation insurance, or a certified copy thereof (Sec. 3800, Lab. C.)
Policy No.

Company N
D Certified copy is heret

Q
>

ate
CERTIFICATE OF EXEMPTION FROM W ATION INSURANCE

This section need not be completed if the permit is for one hundred doilars
($100) or less.

1 certify that in the performance of the work for which this parmit is issued,
| shall not employ any person in any manner so as to become subject to the
Workers' Compensation Laws of California.

Date , Applicant

NOTICE TO APPLICANT: K, after making this Certificate of Exemption you shouid
become subject to the Workers' Compensation provisions of the Labor Cods, you
must forthwith comply with such provisions or this permit shall be deemed
revoked.

Avexead this application and state that the above information
and county ordinances and state laws
d Wereby authorize representatives of this city
1a foperty for inspection purposes.

APPLICATION APPROVAL

THIS PERMIT DOES NOT BECOME VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE BUILDING
QFFICIAL OR HIS DEPUTY AND FEES ARE PAID.

SIGNATURE w’_

C/

-

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT
BUILDING DIVISION, CITY HALL
STOCKTON, CALIFORNIA 95202

PERMIT

CITY OF STOCKTON

PHONE: (209) 937-8561
24 Hr. Inspection Request
937-8560

Application Wumber
14 00004436

Lesye Jate
1212 PERFORMANCE DR 12/03/14

COMBINATION BUILDIRG PERMIT-2L
TERRA MATRE TRACT

Pernit Type . :
Subdivision .

Parcel Nbr . : 177450 14
Geo Code . .:
Owner Name ., : CAL 3HBBTS PROPEBRTIRS LLC
Address . . . : PO BOX 30370 ,
STOCKTON CA 95213 :
Appl Type . . : STRUCTURES OYHER THAN BUILDINGS
Desc of Work : DOCK
NOX RRSIDENTIAL
Valuation , . : 159,155
Square ftg . : 0 foning . . . : IG
Occup Group . : 81 Const Type . : 58
|
R ¥ B INDUSTRIAL |
789878 13115
STATR FUND 4115 )
102759 Nnis
B

REPLACE ALL HAZARDOUS, RAISED OR BROKEK
CURB, GUTTER AND SIDAWALX. ERCROACHKBNT
PERMIT REQUIRED POR ANY WORK IN CITY
RIGET-0F-WAY.

INSTALL A RECBSSBD DOUBLE WIDE LOADING
DOCK WITH BNCLOSURR

i
\
!

PERKIT ¥3R 1,642.45
PLAN CHECK FEE 1,182.56
3-PYRKIT ISSUANCE 7ER 39,00

A26-CAP, PRRS. FRE----tLL 159,16

A22 TRCH PBR/GIS - BLDG 211,87

A2 ADN GREEN BUILD SB1473 .69

AL SB14T3 GRERN BUILD 6.30 ‘
A23-CRS S5-,02 BNY FiB 32.85 |
A12-DRV, CODB NAINT FER 159.16 |
A13-DEV. OVERSITE COX 159.16 S
AL4-CLIMATE ACT PLAK INPL 159,16 ¥ o
AL5-HOUSE BLEN PREP/INDL 19.58 A
230 PIRR PC/PINAL-----*1B 528,00 |
A20-GBNI=======namnn=tfK 11,47 i
A17~SHIP-COMNERCIAL=~=*H9 04,56 ‘
35-LAKD UPDATE=====~=*}{ 3.15 \ . |
AL0-KICROPILN/ TAGING-?L0 29,50

A30-PBRNIT TRACKING---*MK 14,00

PERNIT YOTAL  4,328.72 Mg (42—




3

t,

LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION

| hareby affirm that | am licensed undar provisions of Chapter 8 {commancing

with Sectlon 7000) of Dlwsklﬁcﬁtm %Eﬂﬂmdfrﬂrflw'w)de, and my

licanse Is In full force and eff
CONTRACTOR
LICENSE NO.
LICENSE TYPE . DATE
STOCKTON BUS. LIC. NO.

OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION

| hereby affirrn that | am exempt from the Contractor's License Law for the
lollowing reason (Sec.703t.5 Business and Professions Code: Any city or county
which rgquires a permit lo construcl, alter, Improve, demolish, or re| Ir any structure,
prior to its issuance, also requires the applicant for such parmit to file a 31gned
staternant that ha is licensed pursuant to the provisicns of the Contractor's Licensa
Law (Chapter ¢ commencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and
Prolessions Code) or thal he is exem%'n tharefrom and the basis lor the alleged
examptlon. Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a pammit subjects the
applicant to a civil penalty of not more that five hundred dollars {$500.):

D 1, as owner of tha property, or my employees with wages as their sole

‘compensation, will do the work, and the structure Is not intended or offered for sale

(Sec 7044), Businass and Professions Code; The Contracior's License Law does
not apply to an owner of property who bullds or improves thereen, and wha does
such work himself or through his own employees, provided that such improvements
are not intended or offarad for sate. If, however, the bullding or improvamant is sold
within one year of completicn, the owner- “builder will have the burdan of proving that
he did not culld or improve for the purpose of sale.)

D |, as owner of the property, am axclusivaly comructin? with licensed
contractors to construct the project {Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code:
The Contractor's License Law does not apply to any owner of property who builds or
improves theraon, and wha cantfracts for such projacts with a contracior{s) licensad
pursuant to the Contractor's License Law.)

D lamexemptunderSec, . B&PC forthis

reason

Date QOwner.

RETURN ‘CHECK POLICY: | AM AWARE IF MY CHECK IS RETURNED TO THE

CITY, THIS PEAMIT IS REVOKED. | AM ALSO AWARE, IF ANY WORK HAS

BEEN STARTED, THE CITY WILL IMPOSE AN INVESTIGATION FEE, (PER SMC
+13-304(C)} PLUS ANY OTHER REQUIRED FEES.

NOTE: To protast the imposition of any development fee, dedication,
raservation or other exaction Imposed on your project, you must tile written
notlce with the City Clerk’s office within 90 da Hs after approval of the project
or Imposition cof the fees, dedications, reservations or cther exactions stating

" that the required payment is tendered or will be landered when due, ar that

any conditigns which have been | d are p nder
Frotul alonF with & statement of the actual elements of lha dispute and the
egal theory forming the basis for the protest.

WORKER'S COMPENSATION DECLARATION
| hareby aHirm that | have a certificate of consant to salf-insure, or a certificate

of Workers' Compensation Insurance, or a certified copy thereof (Sec.3800, Lab. C.}
Policy No.

Company

D Ceortifiadt copy is hereby furnished, Expires

a Certiiec copy is filed with the city bujlding inspectic
Qate . Applicant_,
CERTIFICATE OF EXEMPTION FROM WOR| S' COMPENSATION INSURANCE

This section need not be complated if the parmit Is for one hundred dotlars
{5100} or loss.

| certity that in 1ha parformanca of tha work for which this permil is issued, |
shall not employ any person in any manner so as to become subject to the Workers'
Compenaation wa of Califormia.

Date oo . . . . . Applicant

NOTICE TO 'APPLICANT: I, after making this Cartlficate of Exemption you should
become subject to tha Workers' Compansaticn provisions of the Labor Code, you
must forthwith comply with such provisions or this permit shall be deemed ravoked.

| certity that | have read this application and state that the abova information
is correct. ! agree to comply with: ail city and county ordinances and state laws
rglating 1o building construction, and hargby authorize representatives of this city to
anter upon the above mentionad pr octio purposes.

APPLICATION APPROVAL

THIS PEAMIT DOQES NOT BECOME VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE BUILDING
QFFICIAL OR HIS DEPUTY AND FEES ARE PAID.

SIGNATURE - /ﬂ

o

: : CITY OF STOCKTON . . : ;
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMEN ' ’
BUILDING DIVISION, CITY HALL PHONE: (209) 837-8561
STOCKTON, CALIFORNIA 95202 24 Hr. Inspection Request

937-8560

P E R M lT Application Hunber
01 00002312 IR

Job Address _ : ; Issue Date
1292 PERFORHANCE DR e V3001

Permit Type .
Subdivision .
Parcel Hbr .,
Geo Code . .
Quner Hane .
Address . . .

GENERAL BUILDING PERMIT-----2L
117 340 22

CAL SHEETS PROPERTIES LiC

PO 80K 30310

STOCKTOH Ch 98213

ADD, ALT & REPAIRS-NOM RESIDENTIAL
NON RESIDENTIAL

Appl Typs . .
Desc of Work

ALTERATION

Valuation . . @ 3,395
Square ftg . | Zoning . . . 1 EP
Gceup Growp . & I _ Const Type . ¢ SN
Special Mofes and Conditions
WESTERN HEATENG & AIR COMDITIONING
STATE LIC, 34379 EXP, 3-3t-02
¥/C WPAS-571717-02 EXP. §-01-02
CITY LIC, 12584 £XP, 12-31-D0
INSTALL 5'X-5' LOUVER TO GIVE FRESH AIR
T0 CONPRESSOR ROOK,
e 11 1 AL SN LI T I
PERMIT FEE 63,00
A20<GPHI {,0013VAL)---~KK 1.4
A15 SHIP-{OLD USAGE) N§ 1
A35-LAHD UPDATE--------Hl 2.50
A30-PERHIT TRACKING----HK 10.00

PERHIT TOTAL 18,61

(¢ #

/§38/

wry



Q} ~ CITY OF STOCKTON

- o ‘ MMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT™ -

' BUILDING DIVISION, CITY HALL . ‘ PHONE: (209) 937-8561
STOCKTON, CALIFORNIA 985202 24 Hr. Inspection Request

: P E R M IT 937-8560

| hareby affirm that | am licanaed undar provisians of Chapter 8 (commancing
with Sacticn 7000) of Division 3 of tha Business and Prolessions Ceds, and my licanse
isin full force and sffact.
CONTRACTOfI
LICENSE NO.
LICENSE TYPE DATE.
STOCKTON BUS. LIC. NO,

OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION

LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION

Application Number
{0 co0Qties

3 Job Address Issue Date

' 1212 PERFORMANCE DR 313709
| hereby aifirm that | am axempt from the Coniractor's Licanss Law lor the C / I
lollowing reason (Sec. T031.5 Business and Professions Coda: Any cily or county which
requirps A poammit 10 construcl, alter, improve, demalish, or repair any struciurs, prior 1o ] eremsasane .
its issuance, also requires 1he applicant for such permit 1o lils a signed slatemant 1hat Perﬂl t TYPO . SIEH PER" n ?l
* he'is fitensed pursuani to lhe provisions of the Contracior's Licenss Law {Chaplar 8 s b di 'li ‘ i ..
commencing with Saction 7000) of Division ?ol the Businass and Profeaslons Cogle) or v L1
thal he is exompl tharsfrom and the basis for the allsged exempilon. Any violaiion of +
Section 7031.5 by any applicant lor a parmil subjecis the applicant (o a eivil panatty of P"“] ”bf 3117 0AD 85
not more han five hundrad dollara ($500.): Geo Code ., ., ¢
D |, as owner of the proparly, or my amployess with wagan as thair sols H F
compensation, will do the work, anc tha struciure is not insended or oliered lor sale Owner Home CAL SHEETS PROPERTIES te
(Sec. 7044), Businese and Prolesslons Code: Tha Cortractor's Licanse Law doas not Add]“ass . o o L PO BOX 30370
apply 10 an owner of property who builds or improvas thareon, and wha does such work »
himsei or through his own e;nployns. provided that such linprovemeants ars not STOC”GN C.t 932”
intandad or oifsred for salg, If, howevar, the building cr improvemant Is sotd within one
yaar of completion, the owner-buildgr will have the burden of proving that he dic nol Appl Type . SIGHS - OTHER

build o imprave for tha purpose of sate.)

Desc of Work §16N

+
*
'
D |, @8 ownar of the property, am exclusively coniraciing with licenssd s
contractora to :unatrutl:_l the project {Sec. 7044, Business and Profesaions Coda: The va‘“hon o 3|0W
Cantracior's License Law does not apply to any owner of proparty who builds or . H ]
improves thareon, and who contracts for such projects with a contractor(a) licansed Square ftg L ‘M ZOI‘H ﬂg e EP
pursuant to the Contractor's Licanse Law.} Occup GI'OUP Lt Const Iypa . !

D lamexemptunderSec__ =~~~ BAPRC lorihls

Date Ovwiner PROJ SIGK FOR CAL SHEETS
eSS ML St SR o T CHTR DELTA SIS L5 1320
STARTED, THE.CITY WILL IMPOBE AN INVESTIGATION FEE, (PER SMC 13- INS W C INSURAMCE EXPp &/2001

304(C})) PLUS ANY OTHER REQUIRED FEES.

NOTE: To protest the Impoaltion of any development fes, ragsrvation
or other exactlon Imposed on your praject, you must file written notlce with the
City Clerk's office within 90 daya after approval of the projsct or Impoaition of the .
tess, dedicatlons, reservations or other exactions stating that the required A FEES TeEsYEREE s T
payment Is tendered or will be tsndered whaen dus, or that any eonditlens which

hi basn impossd are provided for or satisfled, under protest, along with a PE“IT FEE 8s. 00

Be§  CITY BUSINESS LICENSE EXP 12/2060

;:ilf: ;!:;t::::uﬂ slamants of the diaputs and the lagal theory forming the AM'EP"I ( . uu | 'VM.’ ""*K 3 R W
| hereby affirm hat | have a certificata of consent ta ssif-Insure, or a cartlificate A35'LANO UPDK‘E""- v-i¥ 2‘ ﬁu
gl I‘fv‘nr:ars' Compensation Insurance, of 8 certifisd copy ihareol (Sec. 3800, Lab. G.) MO-RICROFILM FEE-----<LD 2.0
olicy No : : .
Company A30-PERNTT TRACKING----HM 10.00 -
- ] [
O centified copy is hareby furnished. Expires ' *25 SPAS ( 0005 VM.’ ! 1.5 -
Cartifiad copy is filed with the (‘oulldinu ipoctio’n department. .
Cata /0 , Applicant _' s :
CERTIFICATE OF EXEMPTION FROM WORKERS' COMPERSKTION INSURANCE PERKIT TOTAL 8k.50
This sactien need not be complatad if the permit ia fer one hundred dollars
{§100) or lass.
| certily that in the parformanca of tha work for which this parmit |s issuad, | shall ' . N S pe—— b ——
not employ any person in any mannar 30 a3 o bacome subject 10:tha Workars' N o
Compensation Laws of Calil"ornia. -
. e - :
Dat Appll . S /
ate /r { ) J
NQTICE TC APPLICANT. I, after making this Cerlificats of Examption you should . i .. f f 4
become subjsct 1o the Workera' Compensaiion provisions of the L.abor Code, you must ,./ Y / -
forthwith comply with such provisions or this pamnit shall be desmad revoked. -
| cedity that t have read this application and stats that tha above Information |a . (___ \( /
corract. [ agree to comply with all city and county ordinances and state (nwe retating to
building construction.and heraby authorizgnapresantativas of this city to enter upon the : /—""
above man(ignad praferty for inspatiion pliposas, /--"
o
SIGNED i e A

JOB ADDRESS /’
APPLICATION APPROVAL -

THS PERAMIT DOES NOT BECOME VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE BLILDING
OFFICIAL OR HIS DEPUTY. AND FEES ARE PAID.

SIGNATURE: \fg h\ C{!;UQ —

or



LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARAT_EON

| hereby affirm that | am licensed under provisions of Chapter 8 (‘-x:rnn'mncing
with Seéction 7000} of Diviston 3 of the Busineas and Professlons Coda, and my licensa
i In tull forea and effact,
CONTRACTOR
LICENSE NO. -
LICENSE TYPE - DATE.
STOCKTON BUS. LIC. NO.

OWNEH-BUILDEH DECLARATION

| hereby etfimm that ¢ am exempt from the Contractor‘s License Law for the
fallowing reason {Sec. 7031.5 Business and Professions Code; Any city or county which
requires a pemit lo construct, alter, improve, demclish, or repalr any structure, prior to
Its issuanca, also requires the applicant for such permit to file a signed statement thet
he s licensed pursuant to the provisions of the Contracter’s. Licanse Léw (Chapter 9
" commancing with Sectlon 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Coda) or
that he is exampt therefrom end the basls for the alleged exemption. Any violation of
Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a pe:mit subjects tha applicant to a civil | penalty ot
not mare than five hundred dollars {$500.):

D I, as owner of lhe property, or my employags with wages as their sole
compensalion, will do the work, and the structura Is not intended or cffered for sale
{Sec. 7044), Business and Professions Code: The Contractor's Licensa Law does not
apply 1o en ownar of property who builds or Impraves therean, end who does such work
himsel or through hi3 own employees, provided that such improvements ara not
intanded or cifered for aale. If, hawever, the bullding or improvement is scid within one
year of completion, the owner-builder will have the burdan o proving that he did not
bulld or Improve for the purpose of sale.}

. D I, as owner of the property am exclusively contracting. with Icensed

contractors to censtrucl the project (Sec. 7044, Business and Professlons Code: The .

Centractor's Licensd Lew does not apply to any ownér of property who bullds of
improves therson, and wha contracts for such projects with a contraclor(s) licensad
pursuant to the Contractor's License Law.)

D | am exempt under Sec. . B & PC, for this

reason

Date -~ : Owner

RETURN CHECK POLICY: | AM AWARE IF MY CHECK IS RETURNED TO THE
CITY, THIS PERAMIT |3 REVOXKED. 1 AM ALSO AWARE, IF.ANY WORK HAS BEEN
STARTED, THE CITY WILL IMPOSE AN INVESTIGATION. FEE (PER SMC 13-
304{C}) PLUS ANY OTHER REQUIRED FEES. H

NOTE: To protest the Imposition of any duvulopmem I'm dodicntlon resarvation
or agther exactlon Imposed on your project, you must I'IIn wrlttan notce with tha
City Clerk's offlce within 90 days atter approval of the groject or imposition of tha
tess, dedications, reservations or other gxactions stating that the roquired
payment |5 tendered or will be tendered whon dua, or that any condltions which
have been Imposed are provided for or satisfied, under protest, along with a
statemant of the actual elamsnts of the disputs and the Iegal theory forming the
balla tor the protest,

WORKER'S COMPENSATION DECLAHATION

! hgreby affirm that { hava a certificate of consent te sell-insure, of & cenlﬂcaté
of Workers” Compansaticon Insurance, ot & cartified copy tharsol (Sec. 3800, Lab. C.)
Policy No, = _

Company

E] Certlﬂad copy Is herabyfurnished Explres

CERTIFICATE OF EXEMPTION FROM WORKERS' COMPENSATION INSURANCE

This section need. not be ccmptaiad It the permit Is for one hundred dollars
($100) or less.

| certity that in the performance of the work ter which this permit is issued, | shall
not employ any person In any manner so as (0 become subject to the Workers'
Compensation Laws of California,

Dale Applicant

NOTICE TO APPLICANT: i, after making this Certificate of Exemption you should

bacome subject to the Workers' Compansation provisions of the Labor Coda, you must
forthwith comply with such provisions or this permit shall be deemed revoked.

| cortify that | have read this application and stata that the above information is
correct. | agrea to comply with all city and county arginances and state laws relating to
bullding construction, and hereby autharize represe; atives of this clty to enter upen the

s ADDRESS
JOB ADDRESS .

APPLICATION APPROVAL

THIS PERMIT DOES NOT BEGOME VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE BUILDING
OFFIGIAL OR HIS DEPUTY AND FEES ARE PAID,

o SN

CITY OF STOCKTON 4

OMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT
"~ BUILDING DISION, CITY HALL
STOCKTON, CALIFORNIA 85202

PERMIT

“Qwner Hage . .

[.] Cemlled copy is liled with the city building ins| !arlrnem.
Date MpliwnlM&

W

PHONE: (209) 937-8561
24 Hr. Inspection Request
937-8560

-“hppiication Namber
B8 00007124

Job Address - . lasve ate

1212 PERFORMANCE DR _ 111800

Pernit Type . ENTERPRISE 20ME PERHET------ L

Subdivision . - L .
Parcel Nbr . ¢ 1777040 8% o

CAL SHEETS PROPERTIES LLC

Geo Code . .
{158 OLD ADOBE RD

kddress . , .

L0S GATOS €A 95030
-App} Type . . ¢ ADD, ALT & REPAIRS-HON RESIDENTIAL
Desc of York : HOM RESIDENTIAL '
BOILER () : o . _
ENTERPRISE Z0NERSBIROIIM ‘ S
Valuation . . ¢ 15,000 ° -
Square ftg . : ] Toning . . . ¢ EP 7
- Qceup Growp . 5 FY < Const Type . @ MW L .
Spacial Notes and Conditions '
BILL YHITHORE INC CSLE713848-EX 10/31/08
~ §/C FREMONT COMP EX 1/1/2000 A
CITY LICK 61657 12/31/2000 - )
BOILER AND SUPPORT STAND, COMDENSATE
RECEEIVER, STEAW SYSTEM & PROTESSING
PIPING AHD EQUIPHENT ' :
R LR e R - e e e j f
PERﬂIT FEE 366.74 .
PLAN CHECK FEE _ownn : . !
A20-GPHI {.Q018VAL)--~-K 15.00 o
A5 SHIP-(OLD USAGE) N9 - 15,18 - :
A35-LAND UPDATE-~-----<M .5 §
AtO-MICROFILM FEE------L0. 14,28 : ‘
A30-PERMIT TRACKING----HH . = 10,00
A25-SPAS (.00053VAL)=~~LL 31.50
PERHIT TOTAL 189 hE

| | ' 2
A00-PLAN CHECK DEPOSIT-1L 285,00 an ¢ 49 /

- TOTAL ADJUSTHENTS 265.00

TOTAL DUE 524 .46



LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION
I hereby atirm that | am licansed under provisions of Chapler 9,{commencing
with Saction 7000) of Divigicn 3 of the Business and Prefessicns Code; and my license
is in tull force end effact.
CONTRACTOR
LICENSE NO.

LIGENSE TYPE

DATE

STOCKTON BUS. LIG. NO. %W

OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION

| hereby affl'm that | am exempt from the Coniractor's Licensa Law for the -

fellowing reascon {Sec. 7031.5 Businass and Professions Code: Any city or county which
requires & permit to construct, alter, improve, demolish, or repair any structure, prior to
its issuance, also requires the applicant for such permit to file a signed staterment that
he I3 licensed pursuant to the provisions of the Conlraclor's Licenss Law (Chapler 9
commancing with Saction 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Profasslons Code} or
that he is exempt tharefrom and the basis for the alleged exemption. Any violation of
Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a permit gubjacts the applicant to a civil penalty of
not more than five hundred dollars ($500.):

D 1, a8 owner of the propery, of my emptoyees with wages as their sole
compensation, will do the work, and the struclure i§ nct intanded or offared for sale

{&ec, 7044), Business and Profaysions Coda; The Contractor's License Law doss not

apply tc an owner of property who bullds or improves therecn, and who doés guch work
himself or through his owr employeas, provided that such improvements ere not
intended or offered for sale. i, h , the building or imprc t is sold within one
year ol completion, the owner-builder will have the burden of proving that he did not
build or improve for the purposa of sale.)

D I, as pwner of the property, em exclusively contracling with licensed
contractors to canstruct the project (Sec. 7044, Busineas and Professlons Coda: The
Contractor's License Law does not apply to any owner of property who bullds or
improves lhareon, and who contracts for such projects with a contracto:(s) licensed
pursuant to the Contractor's Licanse Law.)

D | am exempt under Sec. ,B&PRC. for this

reason

i
Date Owner
RETURN CHECK POLICY: | AM AWARE IF MY CHECK 1S RETURNED TO THE
CITY, THIS PERMIT IS REVOKED. | AM ALSO AWARE, IF ANY WORK HAS BEEN
STARTED, THE CITY WILL IMPOSE AN INVESTIGATION FEE, {(FER SMC 13-
304(C)) PLUS ANY OTHER REQUIRED FEES.

NOTE: To protast tha Imposition of any development fee, dadicatlon, reservetion
or other exaction lmposed on your project, you must file written notice with the
Clty Clerk’s office within 80 days after approval of the project or imposition of the
fees, dedlcations, reservations or other exaclions siating that the required
payment is tenderad or will bo tendered when due, or that any conditions which
hava been imposed are provided for or satlsfled, under protest, aleng with a
statement of the actual elements of the dispute and the legal theory forming the
basla for the protest.

WORKER'S COMPENSATION DECLARATION

| hgraby affirm that | have a cerificate of consent to seli-insure, or a cortificate
of Workers' Compensation insurance, or a certified copy thareot (Seg. 3800 Lab. C.)
Palicy No,

Company
I Centiflad copy is heraby furnishod, Expiras

- O cqiig copy is fieg MY "NK
Da J2) . Applieat U s
CERTIFICATE OF EXEMPTIO f\‘w

This section need not be ¢ompleted if the pérmit is for one hundred dollars
{$100) or less.

1 cartify that in the performance of the work for which this permit is issued, 1 shall
not employ any person in any manner 80 as ic beccma subject to the Workers'
Compansation Laws of California.

Date Applicant

NOTICE TO APPLICANT: If, after making this Cartificate of Exemption you should
betome subjact 10 the Workers' Compensation provisions of the Labor Cede, you must
forthwith comply with such provisions or thig permit shall be deamed revoked,

icatjon end state that the above informaticn is

ADDRESS
JUB ADDRESS

APPLICATION APPROVAL

THIS PEAMIT DOES NOT BECOME VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE BUILDING
OFFICIAL CR HIS DEPUTY AND FEES ARE PAID.

SIGNATURE; _éf‘ ncastf 4 24@

. o Q‘. CITY OF STOCKTON " ’
Cg PCOMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMEN
~ BUILDING DIVISION, CITY HALL
STOCKTON, CALIFORNIA 95202

PERMIT

—

PHONE: {209} 937-8561
24 Hr. Inspection Request

937-8560

Application Humber
99 00004459

Job_Address
1212 PERFORMANCE DR

Pernit Type . : GENERAL BUILDING PERWIT-----1L
Subdivision . @
Parcel Hbe . ¢ 177 040 85
Geo Code . . ¢
Owner Hame . !

Address . . .

PANATTORT CATLIN &/V VII PTP

9808 OLD VINERY PL ki

SACRARENTO CA

SACRAMENTO CA 9562)

ADD, ALT & REPAIRS-NOM RESIDERTIAL
HON RESIDENTIAL

STRUCTURAL SUPPORT GEN

ENTERPRISE ZONEFswsEIvIISL

hppl Type . .
Lesc of Work

R

Yalvation . . : 40000 .
Square ftg . : 0 toning . . . ¢ EP
Oceup Group . @ Fi Const Type . @ 3

Special fiotes and Conditions

BRENCO COMSTR CSLE 319444 EX 4/30/2000
INS ¥C CALIF IND EX 12/20/98

CITY LICE 80331 EX {2/31/98

EQUEPMENT SUPPORT STRUCTURE

-------------- FEES « = = v mmm e = -
PERMIT FEE 349,50
PLAN CHECK FEE 121,18
A20-GPHI (. 001BVAL)----KK 40.00
ATS SHIP-{OLD USAGE} *H8 8.40
AIS-LAND UPDATE-=---- - -l .80
A1Q-HICROFILN FEE--~---L0 §.00
AJ0-PERNIT TRACKING----KN 10.00
A25-5PAS {,0005%VAL) --~LL 20.00
PERKIT TOTAL 663,58
AOO-PLAN CHECK DEPOSIT-L 260,00
CREDIT TOTAL 204,00
TOTAL OUE 463,58

Issue Date
tu/u&/es‘



LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION

| hamhy affirm that | am licensed undes provisions of Chapter 9 (commencing
with Sectlon 7000} of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code, and my license
Ia in fult force and effact.
CONTRACTOR
LiCENSE NO.
LICENSE TYFE — DATE
STOCKTON BUS. LIC. NO,

OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION

| heraby afflrm that | am axempt from the Contractor's License Law for the
following reason (Sec. 7031.5 Business and Professions Code; Any city ar county which
raquires & permit to construct, alter, improve, demofish, or repair any structure, prior to
Its issuance, alsc requires tha applicant for such permlt to file a signed statement that
he Is licensed pursuant to tha provisions of the Contractor's License Law (Chapter 8
commaencing with Sectlen 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Profassions Code) or
that he |s exempt therefrom end the basis for the alleged exemption. Any vlolaticn of
Section 7031.5 by any applicant for & permit subjects the apglrcam a clwl penalty of
not more than five hundred dollars {($500.):

D I, a3 owner of the property, or my employees with wages as thelr sofe
compensation, will do the work, end the structure is not intanded or offerad for sale
{Sec, 7044), Business and Prolassions Code: The Contractor's Licanse Lew does not
apply lo an owner ol property who builds or improves thereon, and who does such work
himself or through his awn employees, provided that such improvements are nol
intendad or offerad lor sale. i, howavar, the building or improvement is sold within one
year ot complation, the owner-builder will have the burden of proving thal he did nol
build or improve for the purpose of aale.}

D 1, a3 ownar of the property, am extlusively contracting with licensed
contractors to consiruct the project (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code: The
Contractor's Licanse Law does not apply to any owner of property who builds or
improvas thergon, and who contracts for such projects with a contractor{s} licansed
pursuant to the Contractor's Licanse Law.}

D lamexemptunderSec.___.___ B &FC.{orthis

reason

Date Owner

RETURN CHECK POLICY I AM AWARE IF MY CHECK IS RETURNED TO THE
CITY, THIS PERMIT IS REVOKED. | AM ALSO AWARE, IF ANY WORK HAS BEEN
STARTED, THE CITY WILL IMPOSE AN INVESTIGATION FEE, {PER SMC 13-
304(C)) PLUS ANY OTHER REQUIRED FEES.

NOTE: To protest the Imposition of any development fee, dedicatlon, reservation
or other exaction Impesed on your project, you must flle written notice with the
City Clerk’s offlce within 50 days atter approval of the project or Imposition of the
fees, dedications, reservations or other exactlons stating that the required
payment ia tandered or wiil ba tendered when dua, or that eny conditlons which
have baen imposed are provided for or satlsfled, under protest, along with a
staternent of the actual elements of the dispute and the Iegat theory forming the
basla for the protest.

WORKER'S COMPENSATION DECLARATION
| hargby atlirm that | have a centificate of consen! to seli-insure, or a cerlilicate

of Workers' Compensation Insurance, or a cerlilied copy thereof (Sec. 3800, Lab. C)
Policy No g

= L ¥
D Cortified copy is heraby [umished. Expires
D Certiflad copy s fited wat W

Daj Appllcant s

CERTIFICATE OF EXEMPTION FRQ WORKERS' COMPENSATION INSURANCE

This sacticn need not be completed'l it is for one hundred dollars

($100) or less.

| tertity that in the performanca of the wark for which this parmit is issuad, | ghall
not employ any person in eny manner so as to become subject fo the Workers’
Cormpensation Laws of California.

Date _s Applicant

NOTICE TC APPLICANT: If, alter making !hla‘Cemficate of Exemption you should
become subject to the Workera' Compensatlon provisions of the Laber Cade, you must
forthwith comply with such provisions or this permit shall be deemed revoked.

gje that the above mformaimn Is

ADDRESS

APPLICATION APPROVAL

THIS PERMIT DOES NOT BECOME VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE BUILDING
OFFICIAL OR H1S DEPUTY AND FEES ARE PAID.

SIGNATURE,_ j&. '{Q«a—‘

Job Address

. CITY OF STOCKTON

MMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT =
BUILDING DIVISION, CITY HALL PHONE: (209) 937-8561
‘STOCKTON, CALIFORNIA 95202

PERMIT

24 Hr. Inspection Request
937-8560

Application Hunber
49 60004203

Lssus fate

1212 PERFO?HAﬂC£ IR 8/05/84

fernit Type .
Subdivision .
Parcel Nbr .
Geo Cods . .
Owner Hage .
Address . . .

dppl Type .
Desc of York

Valuation . .
Square ftg .
fscup Group

PARTIAL PERMIT---==--s-=-==-2l
{17 080 45

PAHATTONI CATLIN J/V VII PTP

9806 LD WIKERY PL §1

SACRAMENTO CA

SACRANENTO CA 95827

ADD, ALT & REPAIRS-HON RESIDENTIAL
KON RESIDENTIAL

FOUHDATION
ENTERPRISE Z0NESSBYNBIRSES
]
0 loning . . . ¢ EP
Fl Const Type . ¢ 3N
"

BRENCO CSLH 319444 EX 4/20/2000
INS WC CALIF IND 12/20/89

CITY LICH 60331 EX 12/31/98
PARTIAL PERMIT FOR FOUNDATION ONLY
FULL PERMIT (89-1650)-

PERHIT FEE 36.00
A35-LAND UPDATE------- - .50
A30-PERKIT TRACKING----HH 10.00

PERKIT TOTAL , 48,50



. LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION

3 CITY OF STOCKTON
OMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMEN™ ~

BUILDING DIVISION, CITY HALL

STOCKTON, CALIFORNIA 85202 \

| hergby affirm that | am licensed under provisions of Chapter 9 {commencing
with Section 7000} of Division 3 of the Business and Professiona Code, and my license

fs.in full torce and effect.
CONTRACTOR

A g b

LICENSE NO.

TN ey
PV AV 7

LIGENSE TYPE )
STOCKTON 8US. LIC, NO

' owedZ L FT

OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION

| hereby sffirm that | am exempt from the Contractor's License Law for the
following reason (Sec. 7031.5 Business and Professions Code: Any city or county which
requizes & permit to construct, alter, improve, demolish, or repair any structura, prior to
ita issuance, alsc requiras the applicant for such permit to file a signed statement that
he is licensad pursuant to the provisions of the Contractor's License Law (Chapter 9
commancing with Section 7000} of Division 3 of the Business and Protesslons Code) or
that he is exempt therofrom and tho basis for the alloged exemption. Ay, violation of
Saction 7031.5 by any applicant fer a pemit subjects the applicant te a cwn penalty of

not mora than five hundred dollars (§500.):

a.\
D I, as owner of the praperty, or my employeas with wages as their sole.._

compansalion, will do the work, and the structure i3 not intended or offered for sale
(Sec. 7044), Business and Professions Code: Tha Contractor's License Law does not

apply to an awner of proparty wha builds or Improves thareon, and who does such work
himself or through his own employees, provided that such improvements are not
intended or offered for sale. Il, however, the building o imprevament is sold within one
year of compistion, the cwner-bullder will have the burden of proving that he did not

build or Improve for the purpose of sale.)

D |, as owner of the property, am exclusively contracting with licensed
contractors to construct the project (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code: The
Gontractor's License Lew does not apply to any owner of property who builds er
Improves théreon, and who contracts for such projects with & contractor(a) licensed

pursuant 1o the Contractor's Licensa Law.)
D | am exempt under Sec.

reason

, B & PG, for this

Date Owner

AETURN CHECK POLICY: | AM AWAIAIE IF MY CHECK 1S RETURNED TO THE
CITY, THIS PERAMIT 13 REVOKED. | AM ALSO AWARE, IF ANY WORK HAS BEEN
STARTED, THE CITY WILL IMPOSE AN INVESTIGATION FEE, (PER SMC 13-

304(C)) PLUS ANY OTHER REQUIRED FEES.

NOTE: To protest the imposition of any devlflopmunt foe, dedication, reservation
or other exaction Imposed on your project, you must lile wriiten notice with the
Clty Clark's office within 80 daya after approval of the project or imposition of the
fees, dudications, reservations or othor exactions stating that the required
payment is tenderad or will be tenderad when due, or that any conditions which
have been imposed are provided for or satlsfled, under protast, along with a
statamant of the sctual elements of the dispute and the legal theory torming the

. besis for the protest.
WORKER'S COMPENSATION DECLARATION

| heseby affirm that | have a cerlificate of consen! to sell-insure, or a cerlificate
of Workars' Compansation Insuranca, or a certifled copy thereo! (Sac 3800, Lab. C.)

Policy No..

Y

Campany

L__| Cert'lad gepy is haraby humnished, Explres

O ceritied copy is filed wil{w the city bullding Inspection department,

" Date Applicant

CERTIFICATE OF EXEMPTION FROM WORKERS' COMPENSATION INSURANCE

This gection need not be completed i the permit is for one hundred dollars

{$100) or less.

| cortity that In th;a performance of the werk for which this permit is issued, | shall’

not employ any person in any manner so

Compansation Laws cf California.

Data/.y n‘é ﬂé . Apolicant

to become subject to the Workers'

NOTICE TO APPLICANT: I, affer making this Certificate of Exemplion you should
become sublect to tha Workers™ Compensation provisiona of tha Labor Code, you must
forthwith comply with such provisions or this permit shall be deemed revoked.

i cartify that | have read this application and state that the abova information is
correct. | agree to comply with all cily and county erdinances and slate laws relating to
iiding construction, ang hereby awthoriza reprasantativas of this clty to entar upon the

ane mantionad propertyJ.or lnapectl PUIPO3SS,

SIGNED/
Jos“ADDRESS

ADDRESS

APPLICATION APPROVAL

THIS PERMIT DOES NOT BECOME VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE BUILDINGT

OFFICIAL OR HIS DEPUTYQD FEES ARE PAID,

SIGNATURE:

poteee

Job Address
1212 PERFORNANCE DR

Permit Type . ¢
Subdivision . ¢
Parcel Rbr . : 177 040 8
Geo Code . . @
Quoer Hame .

Address . .
“~

PERMIT \ ~

§

o SACRAMENTO

SACRAKENTO
ADD, ALT & REPAIRS-HON RESIDENTIAL
HON RESIDENTIAL

Appl Type . . ¢
Desc of Work

PHONE: (209) 937-8561
24 Hr. Inspection Request
937-8560

kpplication Number
99 00004239

Lssye Dafe
12/04/49

ENTERPRISE 20HE PERMIT------2L

PANATTOHI CATLIN J/V YII TP
8306 OLD WINERY PL N

CA
A §582

ENTERPRISE ZOHEY®#IsxIEsY

Yaluetion . . ¢
Squere ftg . 3
Occup Group o

320,00

F

Special Hotes and Conditions -
DAM DUNAWAY CSLE 855126 B £X &/30/2000

¢
0

£
M

loning . v
Const Type .

!
Bue Exp/Z-5/-95

W/C EXENPT
BCAL SHEET® EQUIPMENT SUPPORT STRUCTURE
e
PERMIT FEE 880.10
PLAN CHECK FEE 115,96
AbO-CERT OF OCCUPANCY-~-S5K 35.00
A20-GPHE {.0013VAL)--~~KK 320,00
A5 SHIP-{OLD USAGE) *MS £1.20
A3G-LAND UPDATE-----~--Hk 2,59
AYD-MICROFILM FEE------L0 12,00
A30-PERKIT TRACKING----HN 10,00
A28-5PA5 (.00053VAL)---LL 160.08-
PERMIT TOTAL 2,303.47
ADO-PLAN CHECK DEPOSIT-IL 450.00
TOTAL ADJUSTHERTS 450,00

TOTAL DUE

.

’#/3’24



[

* LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION

) hereby aftirm that | am licensed undar provisions of Chapter 8 (cornmencing
wlth Saection 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code, and my licensa
I8 In full force and effact.

CONTRACTOR
LICENSE NO.
LICENSE TYPE
STOCKTON BUS. LIC, NC.

OWHNER-BUILDER DECLARATION

| hareby affirm that | am exempt from the Contractor's License Law for the
following reason (Sec, 7031.5 Business and Professions Code: Any clty or county which
requires & permit 1o construct, alter, improve, demalish, or repair any structure, prior lo
Its Issuanca, &lso raquires the applicant for such permit tc file & signed statement that
he is licensed pursuant to the provisions of the Contractor’s License Law (Chapter 8
commencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code) or
that he is exempt therefrom and the basls for tha alleged exemplion, Any violation of
Saction 7031.5 by any applicant for a permit sublects the applicant to a civil penalty of
nol mora than five hundred dollars {$500.):

DATE.

D {, as owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sole
compensatlon, will do the work, and the structure is not Intended or offared for sale
(Sec. 7044). Business and Professicns Code: The Contractor's License Law does nol
apply to an cwner of proparty who builds cr improves thereon, and who does such work
himsel! or through his own employees, provided that such improvements are not
Intended or offerad for sale. Y, howaver, the building or improvemant s sold within ona
year of completion, the ownar-buitder will have the hurden of proving 1hat he did not
build or improve for the purpese of sale.)

D I, as owner of tha proparty, am exclusively conlracling with licensed
contraciors to construct the project (Sec, 7044, Business and Professions Code: The
Contractor's License Law does not epply to mny owner of praperly who builds or
impreves theraon, and who contracts for such projects with a contractor(s) licensed
pursizant to the Contractor's Licenss Law.)

D | am axempt under Sec, , B & PC.1or this

reason

Date Owner
RETURN CHECK POLICY: | AM AWARE IF MY CHECK IS RETURNED TO THE
CITY, THIS PERMIT 1S REVOKED. | AM ALSO AWARE, IF ANY WORK HAS BEEN
STARTED, THE CITY WILL IMPOSE AN INVESTIGATION FEE, (PER SMC 13.
304(C)) PLUS ANY OTHER REQUIRED FEES.

NOTE: To protest the imposition of any developmant fee, dedication, reservation
or other exaction Imposed on your project, you must flle written notlca with the
Clty Clerk’s office within 80 daya after approval of the projact or Imposition of the
fees, dedications, reservations or other oxactions stating thst the required
payment |8 tenderad or will be tendered when due, or that any conditiona which
have been Imposed are provided for or satlsfied, under protest, along with a
statement of the actual elements of the diapute and the legal theory forming the
basis for the protest.

WORKER'S COMPENSATION DECLARATION
| heraby aMirm that | have a cortificale of consent to sell-insure. or a certificats

of Workers' Gompensation Insurance, or a certified copy therect (Sec. 3800, Lab. C.)
Pelicy No

Gompany
D Cartifiad copy Is hereby furpj

Cate . Ap - v
" CERTIFICATE OF EXEMPTION FGOM WORKERS® COMPENSATION INSURANCE

This' sectlon need not be comp! if the permit is,#r ona hundred dollars
(3100) or less.

| cartify that in the: performance of the work for which this parmit is ssued, | shall
not employ any person in any manner so as to boacome subject to tha Workers’
Compaensation Laws of California.

Date : Applicant

NOTICE TO AFPLICANT: W, after maxing this Certificate of Exemption you should
bacoma subject to the Workers” Compensation provisiens of the Labor Code, you must
forthwith compiy with such provisions or this permlt shall ba deemad revoked.

| certify that | have read this application and state that the above informalion s

correct, | agree to comply.with all. ¢y and Courty brdingnces and state laws relating to
hullding donstryolof, and rﬁehy ‘Abthegjze reprasentativis of this city to enter upon the
above mé g T msplctéun plimp

Appg,lcrl( ON APPROVAL

THIS PERMiT+DOES. NOT BECOME VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE BUILDING
OFFICIAL QA HIS DEPUTY AND FEES ARE PAID. |

WA etk

SIGNATURE:

& CITY BF STOCKTON
MUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT
BUILDING DIVISION, CITY HALL
* STOCKTON, CALIFORNIA 95202

PERMIT

Job Address

PHONE: (209) 937-8561

24 Hr. inspéction Request
937-8560

Application Hunber
89 00004039

Issue Pate

1212 PERFORHANCE DR

Parnit Type .
Subdivision .
Parcel Hbr .
Geo Code . .
Owner Mame
Address . . .

Appl Typa .
Desc of Work

Valuation ., .
Square fig .
Jccup Group .
cial Ho

CHTR:
CHTR:
BUS ¢
INS 3

§7 LICH

1/22/9%
GENERAL ELECTRICAL PERWIT---2L
117 040 &5

PAHATTONT CATLIN J/Y VII RTP
9806 OLD VINERY PL #1
SACRAHENTO CA
SACRAHERTO CA 95821
ELECTRICAL, PLUMBING, WECHANICAL-NON RES
RESIDENTIAL
TEHPORARY POWER POLE
100
0 Toning « .+ & £P
Const Type . !

. aw e

BREHCO CONSTR

310k4k EX 04/30/2000

CITY BUS LICK 60331 EX 12/98
W/C EXP 12/20/89

PROJ: TEHP POWER POLE

R RN 113 BN A N B

PERHIT FEE 30.00
A20-GPHT (. 0018VAL)----KK W4
A3G-LAHD UPDATE---=---- HH .50
A30-PERHIT TRACKING---~HH 10,90
A25-SPAS (.000S8VAL)---LL .05

PERMIT TOTAL b2.6%




LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION

i haraby atirm that | am licensed undar provisions of Chapter 9 {commencing
with Section T000) of Division 3 of the Business and Protesslons Coda, and my license
is In full force and effect.
CONTRACTOR
LICENSE NO.
LICENSE TYPE — DATE
STOCKTON BUS. LIC. NO- ——RRtea—COHSTRICHON Tt ——

OWNER-BUILOER DECLARATION

| heraby alfirm that | am exempt irom the Contractor’s License Law for the
following reason (Sec. 7031.5 Business and Professions Code: Any city or county which
requires a permlit to construct, alter, improve, demolish, or repair any structure, prior to
Its issuance, also requires the applicent for such permit to flle a signed statement that
he Is licensed pursuant to the provisions of the Contractor's Licénse Law (Chapter 9
commencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code) or
that ha I8 exempt therefrom and the basis for the alleged exemption. Any viclation of
Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a permit subjects the applicant to a civil penalty of
not merg than five bundred dollars {($500.):

D |, a3 owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sole
compensaticn, will do the work, and the structure Is not intended or offered tor sale
(Sec. 7044). Business and Professions Cadae: The Contractor's License Law doas not
apply tc an owner of property whe bullds or improves therscn, and who does such work
himself or through his own empioyees, provided that such improvements ara not
intended or offered for sale. if, however, the bullding or improvement is sold within one
yaar ol completion, the owner-builder will have the burden of proving ihat he did not
build or improve for the purposs of sale.)

D |, as owner of tha property, am exclusively contracting with licensed
contractors to ¢onstruct the project (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Coda: The
Contracter's License Law doss not apply to any owner of property who builds or
Improves therson, and who contracts for such projects with & contracter(s) licensed
pursuant to the Centractor's License Law.)

D | am exempt under Sec. ,B&PC, forthls

reasgn
Date Owner

RETURN CHECK POLICY: | AM AWARE IF MY CHECK 1S RETURNED TG THE
CITY, THIS PERMWIT IS REVOKED. | AM ALSO AWARE, IF ANY WORK HAB BEEN
STARTED, THE CITY WILL IMPOSE AN INVESTIGATION FEE, (PER SMC 13-
304(C)) PLUS ANY OTHER REQUIRED FEES.

NOTE: To protest the imposition of any development tee, dedication, reservation
or other exactlon imposed on your project, you must file written notice with the
Clty Clerk's office within 90 daya after approval of the project or imposition of the
foos, dedicstl regervati or other atating that the required
paymaent |a tendered or will ba tendered when duoe, or that any conditions which
have been Imposed ere provided for or satisfied, under protest, atong with a
statement of the actual clements of the dispute and the legal theory forming the
basis for the protest.

WORKER'S COMPENSATION DECLARATION

1 hereby affirm that | have a certificate of consent to self-insure, or a cerlificate
of Workers® Compensation Insurance, or a cerified copy thereot (Sec. 3800, Lab. C.)
Palicy No.

Company

D Certified copy Is heraby fumished. Explres

D Cortified copy is filed with the city building inspection departmant,
Date Appli

CERTIFICATE OF EXEMPTION FROM WORKERS' COMPENSATION INSURANCE

This eecticn naed not be completed if tha permit Is for one hundred dollars
{$100) or loss.

| conity that in the perlormance of the work for which this permit is issuad, [ shall
nol employ any person in any manner so as lo becoms subject to the Workers'
ompengation Laws of California.

Data 9 (7’ q q Applicant (/)f.)ﬂ,oé

IOTICE TO APPLICANT: It, after maKing this Cartificate of Exemption you shouid
hecome subject to the Workers' Cempensation provisions of tha Laber Code, you must
forthwith comply with such provisions or this pn_armit shall ba deemed revoked.

I certify that | have read this application and state Ihat the above information is
correcl. | agree lo comply with &fl city and county ordinances and state taws relating to

building constyuction, and hereby authcrize representatlves ol this city 1o enter upon the
cve manti praperty ft inw
SIGNED F—

ADDRESS
JOB ADDRESS

APPLICATION APPROVAL
THIS PERMIT DOES NOT BECOME VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE BUILDING

OFFICIAL OR MIS DEPUTY AND FEESW
SIGNATURE:

Y/ g

CITY OF STOCKTON 8

QMMUNI'I}Y DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT ™=~
BUILDING DIVISION, CITY HALL
STOCKTON, CALIFORNIA 95202

PERMIT

PHONE: (209) 937-8561
24 Hr. Inspection Request
937-8560

Application Huober
99 00001650

Job Address Issue Date

1212 PERFORNANCE DR 8/11/49
Permit Type . @ ENTERPRISE ZOME PERWIT---~-- 2L
Subdivision . ¢
Parcel Wbr , 1 117 040 45
Geo Code ., . ¢
Oyner Nape . ¢ PANATYONI CATLIN Jfv VI P7P
Address . . . ¢ 3620 FAIR OAKS BLVD SUITE 150
2004733379
SACRAMENTO CA 8585)
Appi Type . . ¢ HNEW NON RES-INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS
Desc of ¥ork : WAREHOUSE
NOH RESIDENTIAL
HEW CONSTRUCTION
OFFICES
HANUFACTURING PLANT
EHTERPRISE 20KESSSBASEILY
CERT, OF GCEUPANCY REQ'D
valvation . . & 6245458
Square ftg . ¢  2030%0 toning . . . & EP
Occup Grogp . ¢ F! Const Type . ¢ 3

$pacial Hotes and Conditjons

BREHCO CONSTR. CSLE 318448 EX &/30/2000

INS ¥C CALIF IND E¥ 12/20/99

CITY LICK 60331 EX 12/31/99

MANUFACTURING/WAREROUSE BUTLOING

SEER9S-1218 FOR GRADING/SITE DEVELOPHENT

UNOERGROUNG UTILITIES

ENCROACHMERT PERMIT IS REQUIRED FOR ORIVEWAY IHSTALLATION
AHD UTILITY CONNECTIONS,

PROPOSED &® DOMESTIC WATER COHMECTION SHALL COMFORN TO CITY
OF STOCKTON STAHDARD 92, COHTRACTOR SHALL SUBKITT A DETAIL
OF THE BYPASS ASSEMBLY FOR REVIEW AND APPROVAL PRIDR Y0
COKNECTEQN, THE PROPOSED TEE AT THIS LOCATION IS SHOWN AS MM
BYNBYXIPIT KUST BE 8YX82XA® WITH A 47 GATE VALVE PLACED
BEFORE THE DOMESTIC HETER ASSENBLY,

THE PROPERTY OWNER SHALL FILE A CERTIFICATE OF CORRECTION
FOR THE RELOCATION OF THE DRIVEWAY PROPOSED ALONG AVIATION
ORIVE {THE LOCATION OF THE DRIVEWAY SHOUH ON THE PLANS DOES
HOT MAYCH THE LOCATION OF THE DRIVEGAY APPROVED ON THE
RECGROED PARCEL MAP - PY L0S 99-04), THE CERTIFICATE OF
CORRECTION SHALL BE RECORDED PRIOR TO ISSUANCE OF ANY

FINAL INSPECTIGHS OR CERTIFICATES OF OCCUPANCY FOR THIS
PERNIT,

-------------- FEES = = = = ===~~~
PERNIT #EE 97588




LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION
| hareby affirm that I am licensed undar provisicns of Chapter ¢ {cummencmn
with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Protessions Cods, and my license
Ig in full force and effact.
CONTRACTOR
LICENSE NO.
LICENSE TYPE DATE

STOCKTON BUS. LIC. NO. ——ppewt b CONSTRUCTION T ———

OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION

| hareby afim thal | am exempt from the Coniractor's License Law for the
following reason (Sec. 7031.5 Businass and Professions Code: Any city or county which
requires & permit to construct, alter, Improve, demolish, or repair any structure, prior lo
its {ssuance, also requires the applicant for such permit to file a signed statement that
he is licensed pursuant to the provisions of the Contractors Licensa Law {Chapter §
cemmencing with Section 7008} of Division 3 cof the Business and Professions Cods) or
that he ts exempl thersfrom and the basis for the alleged exemstion. Any viclation of
Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a parmit subjects tha applicant to a civil penalty of
not more than five hundred doellars {$500.):

D I, as owner of the proparty, or my employges with wagas as thelr sole
compansation, will do the wotk, and the structure is not intended or offgred for sale
(Sec. 7044). Business and Professions Codea: The Contractor's License Law doss not
apply 1o an owner of propetty who builds of improves therecn, and who does such work
himsalt or through his own employees, provided that such improvements are not
intanded or offered for sale. If, however, the bullding or improvement is sold within one
yoar of completion, the owner-bullder will have the burden of proving that he did net
bulld cr Improve for the purpose of sale.}

D i, as owner of the properly, am sxclusively contracting with licansed
contractors to consiruct the project (Sec. 7044, Businsss and Professions Code: The
Contractor's Llcense Law does not apply to any owner of property who builds or
improves therson, and who contracts for such projects with & contractor(s) licensed
pursuant ta the Contractor's License Law.} .

D | am exempt under Sec. , B & PC. for this

réason

Cate Cwnar

RETURN CHECK POLICY: 1 AM AWARE IF MY CHECK 1§ RETURNED TG THE
CITY, THIS PERMIT IS REVOKED, | AM ALSQ AWARE, IF ANY WORK HAS BEEN
STARTED, THE CITY WILL IMPOSE AN INVESTIGATION FEE, (PER SMC 13-
304(C)) PLUS ANY OTHER REQUIRED FEES.

NOTE: To protest the imposlition of any develog t fee, dedicatlon, reservation
or other axaction impesed on your project, you must file written notice with the
City Clerk's offlee within 90 daye atter approval of the project or Imposition of the
feos, dedfcatians, telar\ratlonl or othor exactions stating that the regquired

Is tondered or will be tendered when due, or that any conditlons which
have been Imposed are provided for or satlsfled, under protest, along with a
statement of the actual elements of the dispute and the legal theory forming the
basls for the protest.

WORKER'S COMPENSATION DECLARATION

1 hareby aHirm that | have a cartificate of consent o self-nsura, or a cerlificate
ol Workers' Compensation Insurance, or & certifisd copy thereo! (Sec. 3800, Lab, C))
Policy No .

Company

D Certilied copy is hereby furnishad. Expires

D Certified copy Is filed with the ity building inspection department.
Dala , Applicant
CERTIFICATE OF EXEMPTION FROM WORKERS' COMPENSATION INSURANCE

This section nead nol ba compteted il the permit is for one hundred dollars
{$100) or lass.

| carlity that in the performance of the work for which this permii is issued, | shalt
nol employ eny person in any mannes 8o as fo become subjec the Workers’

s::D%lsalt% :2:45 of Cafifornia. : )‘é I t {

TICE TO APPLICANT I, after makﬁ\g this Cenlflcate of Exemption you should
become subject to the Workers' Compensation provisions of the Labor Code, you must
forthwith compty with such provisions or this parmit shall be deemed revoked.

| eartify that | have read this application and stata that the above information is
orrect. | agrae to comply with ali ity and county ardinances and state laws relating to
ulliing construction, and hereby autharl mprasenlatives of this city o anter upen the

above mﬂnliaafd prn';l:j? foTrﬁpr:t on W
SIGNED

ADDRESS

JOB AD| ESS

APPLICATION APPROVAL

THIS PERMIT DOES NOT BECOME VALID UNT|L SIGNED BY THE BUILDING

QFFICIAL OR HIS DEPUTY AND FEES/ARE PA)

P x

. §

SIGNATURE:
‘/

1

. : CITY OF STOCKTON .
. ) MMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT ™ ©-*
% BUILDING DIVISION, CITY HALL

STOCKTON, CALIFORNIA 95202

PERMIT

PHONE: (209} ;337-8561
24 Hr. Inspection Request
937-8560

¢

Application Humbe;
8% 00001650

WIE pAGE 2
Job _Address gsua D
1212 PERFORNAKCE DR 8/11/99
Permit Type . 3 EHTERPRISE ZOHE PERMIT-~----2L s
PLAN CHECK FEE 1120.82
ABO-CERT OF OCCUPARCY--5K 15.00

A20-GPHI {.00V*VAL)----KK 6245.48
AOS~THPACT FEES(ATTACHER)  405609.03
A1S SHIP-{OLD USAGE} OHS 131155

A35-LAND UPDATE---==----W 2,50
A10~WECROFILN FEE~~----L0 55,23
A30-PERMIT TRACKING----HM 10.00
ASS-CHPPNG & HNDLNG----1] 15,00

A25-5PAS (.0005%VAL)---LL Han

emmwmnwan

PERNIT TOTAL  833261.10

PLAN CRECK DEPOSIT 6500.00

TOTAL BUE

cKH 1010
148,067



CITY OF STOCKTON ‘

F MUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT "

0 BUILDING DIVISION, CITY HALL PHONE: (209) 937-8561

d STOCKTON, CALIFORNIA 95202 24 Hr. Inspection Request
937-8560

LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION

I heraby atfirm that | am licenssd under provisicns of Chapter 8 {commencing
with Saction 7000)-of Division 3 of the Business and Prefessions Code, and my license
Is in tull force and effect.

CONTRAGCTOR
LICENSE NO.~ -

o
LICENSE TYPE DATE.

STOCKTON RS LG NO. —REKED-COSTRIETTON-THe———

OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION

| hereby affirn that § am exempt from the Contraclor's License Law for the
following reason (Sec. 7031.5 Businass and Professions Code: Any ¢ity or county which
requires a permit to construct, alter, improve, demolish, or rapait any structure, priot to
its issuance, also requires the applicant for such parmit to file a signed statemant that
he Is licensad pursuant ta the provisions of the Contractor's License Law {Chapter 9
commencing with Saction 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Professlons Code) or
that ha is exempt theralrom end the basis for tha alleged examption. Any vialation of
Section 7031.5 by any applicant for & parmit subjects the applicant ta a clvil penalty of
not more than five hundred dotlars ($500.):

D I, as owner of the property, or my employags with wages as thalr sole
compensation, will do the work, and the siructura is not Intendad or offarad lor sale
(§ec. 7044), Buslness and Professions Code: The Contractor's License Law does not
apply to an owner of proparty who bullds or improves theregn, and who does such work
himgelf or through his own employees, provided that such imprevemants are not
intanded or aHered for sale. If, howaver, the building or improvement is sold withi one
yaar of complgtion, the owner-buiider will have the burden of proving that he did not
build gr improve for the purpose of sale.)

[:[ I, as cwner of the property, am exclusively contracting with licensed
contractors 10 construct the project (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code: The
Contractor's License Law doss not apply to any owner of property who bullds or
improves therson, and whe contracts tor such projects with a contractor(s) licensed
pursuant to the Contracior's Licenss Law.)

D i am axempt unger Sec. - B &RC. for thig

reason

Date Owner

AETURN CHECK POLICY: | AM AWARE IF MY CHECK IS RETURNED TO THE
CITY, THIS PERMIT IS REVOKED, | AM ALSO AWARE, IF ANY WORK HAS BEEN
STARTED, THE CITY WiLL IMPOSE AN INVESTIGATION FEE, (PER SMC 13-
304{C})) PLUS ANY OTHER REQUIRED FEES.

NOTE: To protest the imposlition of any development fee, dedication, reservation
or other exaction imposed on your project, you must file writien notice with the
City Clerk's office within 80 days after approval of the praject or kmpoaltion of the
feas, dedications, reservations or other exactions stating that the required
paymant s tendered or wiil be tendered when due, or that any conditions which
have baen imposed are provided for or satlstied, undor piotest, along with a
statamant of the actual elements of the dispute and the legal theory forming the
basls for the protest.

WOﬁKER'S COMPENSATION DECLARATION

| hereby affirm that | have a cerlificate of consent to self-insurs, or a certificate
of Workers' Campansation Insurance, or a ceritied copy thereof {Sec. 3800, Lab. C.)
Policy No,

Companyx.—_/- \\- a // //}

Aijeing insbctiod department.

Cemhad copy is hsrab T

Certified copy is filed

Date , Applican v
CERTIFICATE QF EXEMPTICN FROM WORKERS' COMPENSATION INSURANCE "

This section need ngl be complated If the permit is for ene hundred dollars
($100) or less.

| certify that in the perfermence of the work for which this permit is issued, | shall
not employ any person In any manner so &s o bacome subfect to the Workers'
Compensation Laws of Calilornia.

Date Applicant

NOTICE TO APPLICANT: If, aftar making this Certificate of Exemption you should
become subject to the Werkers' Compensation previgions of the Labor Coda, you must
forthwith comply with gueifprovisions or this permit shall be deemed revoked.

ofHITIGR reag thig~Sppjcation Qnd state that the above Information is
correct. | agres tg comply\wyith ai ity 8 county ordinances and state laws refating to

ADDRESS

7
APPLICATION AJPROVAL

THIS PERMIT DOES NOT BECOME VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE BUILDING
GFFICIAL OR HIS DEPUTY AND FEES ARE PAID.

SIGNATURE: %

PERMIT

Jgb Address

hpplication Humber
99 00001218

Owner Name

PANATTOND CATLIN $/v VII 97P

1212 PERFORMANCE DR §/30/88
Permit Typs , i EHTERPRISE ZONE PERNIT------ 1
Subdivision .

parcel Kbr . ¢ {77 040 &5

Geo Code . . ¢

Address . . .

Appl Type . .
Desc of Work

Yaluation . .
Square ftg .
Qceup Group .

z

1620 FAIR GAKS BLVD SUITE 50
SACRAMERTO £A 95364
SITE IMPROVEMENTS
HOW RESIDENTIAL
SITE WORK
NEW CONSTRUCTION

00000

0 loning . . .

N3
Const Type .,

special Notes and Conditiong
SITE DEVELOPKENT FOR FUTURE WAREHGUSE

AND NANUFACTURING. WORK FOR GRADING &
UKDERGROUND UTILIVIES.

SEE §99-1650 NAIN BLOG PERMIT

STATE LICHI(94h EXP, 4/30/00

CAL IND.12/20/99

CITY LICEB03T EXP. 12/31/89

ENCROACHNENT PERMIT IS REQUIRED FOR ORIVEWAY INSTALLATION
ARD UTILITY CORNECTIONS.

PROPOSED 4" DOMESTIC WATER CONNECTION SHALL CONFORN TO CITY

OF STOCKTON STANDARD 82, CONTRACTOR SHALL SUBMITT A DETAIL
OF THE BYPASS ASSENBLY FOR REVIEW AHD APPROVAL PRIOR 70

. CONHECTION. THE PROPOSED TEE AT THIS LOCATION IS SHOWN AS AR
BUABYK3® IT KUST BE BMY8°XWY WITH A &% GATE YALVE PLACED
BEFORE THE DONESTIC WETER ASSENEBLY.

PRE-CONSTRUCTION SURVEY REQUIREMENT NEET.

.............. FEES - - = ===~ === ~=»r~«
PERMLT FEE §88.58

PLAN CHECK FEE 502.81

A20-GPNT (. 00tOVAL)----KK 208.00 _
A15-SNIP-STROHG MOTION-NS h2.00 1:#:&:,
A3G-LAND UPDATE-------- L] 2.50 (:l [(:;
A10-NICROFILN FEE------ Lo 1.0

A30-PERKIT TRACKING----MK 10.00 l 'C:?:;)“’“
AS5-SHPPNG & HNDLMWG----1I .15

AZ5-SPAS {.0D05%VAL)---LL 100.08

pzt.ufrl TOTAL 15T ) \]\DWL\‘W\



Stockton Fire Department

Occupancy: CAL SHEETS LLC
Occupancy ID: 59111
Address: 1212 Performance DR
Stockton CA 95206

Inspection Type: OPERATIONAL - ANNUAL

Inspection Date: 1/19/2023 By: Williams, Roy (18340)
Form: SFD GENERAL Time In: 10:06 Time Out: 11:34
INSPECTION Authorized Date: 01/19/2023 By: Williams, Roy (18340)

Inspection Topics:

BUILDING INFORMATION

Knox box in place?
Confirm the keys are current, update as needed.

Status: Approved
Notes:

Fire alarm?

Does the FACP display read "NORMAL"? Verify annual service through service records kept in the document box on the FACP.
the FACP location?

Status: Approved
Notes:

s signage in place identifying
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Fire Sprinklers?

Confirm fire sprinklers have current annual and 5 year certification tags on each riser.
Status: Approved
Notes:
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EXITING

Exterior doors and their function cannot be eliminated without approval.
CFC 504

Status: Approved
Notes: OK
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GENERAL SAFETY & HOUSEKEEPING

Storage shall be maintained 2 feet or more below the ceiling in nonsprinklered areas of buildings or a minimum of 18 inches
below sprinkler deflectors in sprinklered areas of buildings. Storage shall be orderly.
CFC 315.3.1

Status: Approved
Notes:

MISCELLANEOUS
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Other

CFC

Status: Approved
Notes:
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Category Start Date / Time End Date / Time

Notes: No Additional time recorded

Total Additional Time: O minutes
Inspection Time: 88 minutes
Total Time: 88 minutes

Overall Result: Approved

Inspector Notes:

By order of the Fire Chief and Fire Marshal. All non-compliant issues shall be completed within the noted re-inspection date.
Additional charges shall incur after the first re-inspection at the prevailing hourly rate, in increments of one hour. Approval as
the result of this inspection shall not be construed to be an approval of a violation of the provisions of this code or of other

ordinances of the jurisdiction. STOCKTON FIRE DEPARTMENT - FIRE PREVENTION DIVISION 345 N EL DORADO ST -

STOCKTON| CA 95202 - '209 |937-8271

Name: Williams, Roy

Rank: Program Specialist

Work Phone(s): None on file

Email(s): Roy.Williams@stocktonca.gov
Williams, Roy:

[)l )% { O Signed on: 01/19/2023 15:14

Signature Date

Signature of: NA on 01/19/2023 15:14

N

Signature Date
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